
   

 

 

NHS Scotland Volunteer Advisory Board  

Name Position Organisation Email 

Sarah Compton-Bishop Chair NHS Highland sarah.compton-bishop@nhs.scot 

Janice Malone Programme Manager (Volunteering) Healthcare Improvement Scotland janice.malone@nhs.scot 

Alan Stevenson CEO Volunteer Scotland alan.stevenson@VolunteerScotland.org.uk 

Craig Hunter Head of Service, Strategic Operations & Resilience Scottish Ambulance Service craig.hunter3@nhs.scot 

Diane Graham Head of Engagement Practice Improvement Healthcare Improvement Scotland diane.graham@nhs.scot 

Gary Cocker Participation Team Leader, Person-centred Outcomes, 
Participation & Sponsorship Unit  

Scottish Government Gary.Cocker@gov.scot 

Geraldine Lawrie Head of Workforce & Development NHS Grampian Geraldine.Lawrie@nhs.scot 

Harry Balch Voluntary Services Manager NHS Greater Glasgow and Clyde harry.balch@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Jane Christie-Flight Employee Director Golden Jubilee National Hospital Jane.Christie-Flight@gjnh.scot.nhs.uk 

Louise Ballantyne Head of Engagement NHS Grampian louise.ballantyne@nhs.scot 

Marion Findlay Director of Services Volunteer Edinburgh marion.findlay@volunteeredinburgh.org.uk 

Mike Melvin Volunteering Services Manager ACVO – Aberdeen City TSI  mike.melvin@acvo.org.uk 

Rachael Honeyman Head of Volunteering NHS Lothian rachael.honeyman@nhslothian.scot.nhs.uk 

Rachel Killick Spiritual Care and Volunteer Service Manager NHS Greater Glasgow and Clyde Rachel.Killick@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Ruth Hutton Third Sector Unit, Volunteering Team Scottish Government Ruth.Hutton@gov.scot 

Siobhan McIlroy Head of Patient Experience NHS Fife Siobhan.McIlroy@nhs.scot 

Tejesh Mistry Chief Executive Voluntary Health Scotland Tejesh.Mistry@vhscotland.org.uk 

TK Shadakshari Lead Chaplain, Strategic Diversity and Spiritual Care NHS Western Isles tk.shadakshari@nhs.scot 

 


